Hey Palaniappan, here's your driverreceipt

Payment Details

Pickup Charges
Base Fare

Distance Fare

Final Amount Paid

Ride Details

Driver Name

License Plate

® 9:33AM

Forride takenon
Thu, 18th Jul

2103

315.0
350.0
338.0

2103

Ride ID: wgxRR3faSq

UMAPATHI'V
TNO1BQ4613

| Tambaram, near Nattarasan Hotel, Tambaram, Old Perungalathur, Tamil Nadu 600063, India

|
| 9:42 AM

® No. 10/121, Gandhi Rd, West Tambaram, Tambaram, Chennai, Tamil Nadu 600045, India



